Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction e5f62074a15207afecb00fcaad3alcaa9429cf8dd7alac37ad25483585f27820
Block 000000000000000001e904a54€02691fb93cfa263fae95a9925¢c5750d81827dc
546243
Timestamp 50642-11-01 22:50:00 utc
Confirmations 291499
Fee Paid 0.0000021

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 104bpPZ2bzQUtpad4lWmTjPSJIYk7aMDBLIs

#0 via 9227f6ebd261fbe@afbc...[0]

Output 1Q4bpPZ2bzQUtpad4lWmTjPSJIYk7aMDBLJs

#0

Output OP_RETURN:
#1 dgfru.it

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00004116 BSV

0.00004116 BSV

0.00003906 BSV

0 BSV

0.00003906 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-29 01:40:51 utc
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